BEST VALUED BUNDLES
These kits are useful for those who are new to optical
measurements and need simple measurement tools. All
kits include a BPH-3 post holder with a slotted base and
a 3 inch long, ½ inch diameter post.
STANDARD PMKIT
The standard power meter kits include one of the
advanced handheld meters (1919-R or 843-R series), or

Minimum Detectable Power 20 pW 20 pW 20 pW 40 µW 20 pW 20 pW
Note: Please refer to the individual product pages to review complete specifications.
Ordering Information
Model Description
PMKIT-05-01 Power meter Kit (843-R, 818-UV/DB & Mounting Assy), 200-1100 nm,1.5W
PMKIT-06-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 818-SL/DB & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
PMKIT-15-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 818-ST2/DB & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
PMKIT-07-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 818-IR/DB & Mounting Assy), 780-1800 nm, 1.3W
PMKIT-21-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 919P-003-10 & Mounting Assy), 0.19-10.6 µm, 3W
PMKIT-22-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 919P-010-16 & Mounting Assy), 0.19-10.6 µm, 10W
PMKIT-24-01 Power Meter Kit (843-R, 919P-030-18 & Mounting Assy), 0.19-10.6 µm, 30W
PMKIT-05-03 Power Meter Kit (843-R -USB, 818-UV/DB & Mounting Assy), 200-1100 nm, 1.5W
PMKIT-05-04 Power Meter Kit (1919-R, 818-UV/DB & Mounting Assy), 200-1100 nm, 1.5W
PMKIT-06-04 Power Meter Kit (1919-R, 818-SL/DB & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
PMKIT-12-04 Power Meter Kit (1919-R, 918D-SL-OD3R & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
PMKIT-21-04 Power Meter Kit  (1919-R, 919P-003-10 & Mounting Assy), 0.19-10.6 μn, 3W
PMKIT-06-03 Power Meter Kit (843-R-USB, 818-SL/DB & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
PMKIT-06-05 Power Meter Kit (844-PE-USB, 818-SL/DB & Mounting Assy), 400-1100 nm, 2W
* New ordering options will have minimum order quantity.